SCK Series
Structure and Features
SCK SERIES
LM GUIDE ACTUATOR SCK
Low oscillation structure
Clean class 4 is realized with THK’s independent seal
structure.
High corrosion resistance

 Oscillation Data
 Cleanliness Upper Limit by JIS B9920
Model No Structure: Single-Axis
41 2 3
Series Name Table TypeBall Screw Lead
01 : 1mm
02 : 2mm
06 : 6mm
10 : 10mm
20 : 20mm
A : A Type
B : B Type
010 : 10mm
015 : 15mm
~
790 : 790mm
800 : 800mm
STROKE
Series Name
SCK20
SCK26
SCK33
SCK46
StrokeModel No Ball Screw Lead Table Type
0150SCK20 10 A
359
SAS SERIES
SAD SERIES
SAS/SAD SERIES
COM
BIN
ATION
SLD SERIES
HAB SERIES
SCK시시시
TX SERIES
SAB SERIES
HAD SERIES
4 5
Sensor Y/N (Cable length option) +
Sensor mounting position
Motor Flange Type +
Motor Capacity & Position
* Standard sensor cable length set by manufacturers -. 2m:
   OMRON, PANASONIC
* Cautions in selecting sensor option
 - Sensor position is the opposite
     of inlet port position
Serial Type
Sensor Option Motor Option
MA20BSE22R
Manufacturer
Option
Sign
NORG(1EA) ±OT(2EA)
No Sensor N None
OMRON
E1 EE-SX674
E2 EE-SX674 EE-SX674
E3 EE-SX674A
E4 EE-SX674A EE-SX674
E5 EE-SX671
E6 EE-SX671 EE-SX671
E7 EE-SX671A
E8 EE-SX671A EE-SX671
PANASONIC
P1 PM-Y65
P2 PM-Y65 PM-Y65
P3 PM-Y65-D
P4 PM-Y65-D PM-Y65
P5 PM-L65
P6 PM-L65 PM-L65